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Date  Opponent  Location  Teams  Times  
Tuesday Feb 5  Scrimmage Calvery Home VG, VB 4:00/6:00 

Tuesday Feb 13 Springwood* Away VG, VB 5:00/7:00 CST 

Friday Feb 16/Saturday Feb 17 JV Tournament Home JVG & JVB TBD 

Tuesday Feb 20 Trinity  Away JVG, JVB 2:30/3:30 

Thursday February 22 Glenwood School* Away VG, VB     4:30/6:30 CST 

Monday February 26 Heritage Academy Away JVG, JVB   TBD 

Tuesday February 27 Autauga* Away VG, VB 5:00/7:00 

Wednesday Feb 28 St. Luke Away JVG, JVB TBD 

Thursday February 29 Fort Dale* Home VG, VB 4:00/6:00 

Tuesday March 12 Glenwood* Home VG, VB 4:00/6:00  

Thursday March 14 Southern Prep* Home VB 4:00 

Friday March 15  Autauga* Home VG, VB 5:00/7:00 

Saturday March 16 East Central Pats Away JVG 11:00am  

Monday March 18 Trinity Home JVG, JVB 5:00/7:00 

Tuesday March 19 Ezekiel  Home VG, VB 5:30/7:30 

Thursday March 21 Springwood* Home VG, VB 4:00/6:00  

Friday March 22 Ezekiel Away JVG, JVB 4:30/5:30 

Monday March 25 St Luke Home JVG, JVB 4:30/6:00 

Tuesday March 26 Trinity * Home VG, VB 4:00/6:00 

Thursday March 28 Ezekiel Away VG TBD 

Thursday March 28 Southern Prep* Away VB 4:00 

Tuesday April 2 East Central Pats Home VG, VB 5:00/7:00 

Thursday April 4 Carter HS Away VB 6:00 EST 

Friday April 5 Unicoi County HS Away VB 4:00 EST 

Saturday April 6 Rockwood HS Away VB 11:30 EST 

Tuesday April 9 Fort Dale* Away VG, VB 5:00/7:00 

Thursday April 11 Trinty Christian*       Away VG, VB 3:30/5:30 

Monday April 15-Friday April 19  STATE TOURNAMENT    

 

*Varsity Region Games 

 
 

Coaches: Missy Martin JV Girls, JV Boys, Varsity Boys 

                 Eric Faison Varsity Girls 

 

Athletic Director: William Johnson 

Assistant AD: Corye Harrison 

Head of School: Dr. Stan Cox 

Principal: Dr. Lloyd 


